IWAKI America Inc.
OVERVIEW
A new class of advanced metering pumps!  Iwaki’s IX
Series are digitally controlled direct-drive diaphragm pumps.
Years of experience in high-end motor technology result in
extremely accurate and energy efficient metering pumps
with high resolution.  The IX Series meet today’s demand for
automated chemical delivery in industries from water treat-

Fax: 508-429-7433
www.walchem.com 180452.D Sep 2012
ORDER INFORMATION
IX	-	 C	 150	 TC	 N	-	 TB	 -	 U
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	    6
1 	 DRIVE UNIT
	 C
2 	 PUMP SIZE
	 060: 15.8 GPH (60 LPH)
	 150: 39.6 GPH (150 LPH)
3 	 WET END MATERIALS
	 TC	=	PVDF/FKM/CE
	 TE	=	PVDF/EPDM/CE
	 S6	=	316SS/PTFE
4 	 CONNECTIONS
	 N	 =	3/4” NPTM
	 FA	=	Flange (ANSI 150 lb ¾”)
5 	 CONTROLLER LOCATION
	 TB	=	Top Back	 TL	 =	Top Left
	 TF	 =	Top Front	 RF	=	Right Face*
	 TR	=	Top Right	 LF	 =	Left Face*
				    * No display cover
6	 POWER CORD
	 U =	USA (115V)
	 2	 =	USA (230V)
	 E =	 Europe (220V DIN)
Dimensions (mm)
Safety Certification
The IX series metering pumps are
tested by Intertek to UL and CSA
standards.
IX-C150TC, IX-C150TE
(115)
(20)
(ø
6)
(ø
7.
5)
142
156
199
11
35 135
102
11